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FeatureCAM 

Contact: Mr. Kyle Kershaw
kyle@featurecam.com
Tel: 888-393-6455 x16

Engineering Geo Systems (EGS)
275 E. So. Temple 
Suite 305
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
Fax: 801-575-5017
www.enggeo.com

MasterCAM 

Contact: Mr. Jeff Hill
jeffhill@mastercam.com
Tel: 860-875-5006

CNC Software, Inc.
671 Old Post Road 
Tolland, CT 06084
Fax: 860-872-1565
www.mastercam.com

EZCam 

Contact: Mr. Steve Gunther
sales@ezcam.com
Tel: 201-420-7360 

Doug Oliver 
doug@ezcam.com
Tel: 541-485-7496

EZ-Cam, Inc. 
1-3009 Rivercourt
Jersey City, NJ 07310
www.ezcam.com

Solidedge 

Contact: Mr. Leon Korkowski
korkowski@ugsolutions.com
Tel: 734-995-6296

Unigraphics 
Cypress Hills, CA
Tel: 800-498-5351
www.ugsolutions.com
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Type3 

Contact:Mr. Chris Montouchet
sale@type3.com
support@type3.com
Tel: 770-717-1122

Vision Numeric USA, Inc.
1835 Shackleford Court
Suite 320 Jermain
Norcross, GA 30093
Fax: 770-717-1433
www.type3.com  

Gibbs Cam 

Contact: Mr. John Sare
jsare@home.com
Tel: 800-654-9399

Gibbs and Associates
323 Science Drive
Moorpark, CA 93021-2092
Fax: 805-523-0006
www.gibbscam.com

BobCAD CAM, Inc. 

Contact: Mr. Al DePoalo
al@bobcad.com
Toll Free: 877-262-2231 x147

28200 US Hwy 19 North
Suite E
Clearwater, FL 33761
International: 727-442-3554 x147
Fax: 727-442-1773
Tech Support: 727-489-0003
Software Registration : 877-262-2231
www.bobcad.com

AlphaCAM 

Contact: Mr. Rocky McManus
rm@us.licom.com
Tel: 704-393-5551

Licom Systems
Fax: 704-393-7320
www.alphacam.com
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Esprit 

Contact: Mr. Don Davies
don@dptechnology.com
Tel: 805-388-6000

DP Technology
1150 Avenida Acaso
Camarillo, CA 93012
Fax: 805-388-3085
www.dptechnology.com

Pro E 

Contact: (NO CONTACT YET)
Tel: 781-370-5000

Parametric Technoloy Co.
140 Kendrick Street
Needham, MA 02494
Fax: 781-370-6000
www.ptc.com 

EdgeCAM 

Contact: 

(NO CONTACT YET)
Tel: 909-937-1222

Pathtrace Systems, Inc.
2143 Convention Center Way
Suite 100
Onterio, CA 91764
Fax: 909-937-1229
www.edgecam.com

SurfCAM 

Contact: Mr. Randy Spradlin
randy@designandsoftware.com
Tel: 818-991-1960

Surfware, Inc.
5703 Corsa Avenue 
Westlake Village, CA 91362
Tel: 513-939-1800
Fax: 818-991-1980
www.surfcam.com
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Machinist Software 

Contact: Wes Crol
wes@mdtvus.com
Tel: 978-685-5511

EADS Matra Datavision
One Tech Drive
Andover, MA 01810

ONECNC 

Contact: Michael Reyes
Tel: 727-446-0802

OneCNC LLC
Tel: 877-626-1262
Fax: 727-446-0042
www.onecnc.com

Cadlink Software 

Contact: Tim Benner
timb@cadlink.com
Tel: 800-545-9581

500 Main Street
Clinton, MA 01510
Fax: 978-368-3354 

Autopro 2000 / ProNC 

Contact: Scott Cristofferson
scottc@austinnc.com
Tel: 512-458-1112

Intercim-Austin
505 East Huntland Drive
Suite 480
Austin, TX 78752-3714
Fax: 512-458-5474
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